AN FRHESR Journal No.: 393 A H A Publication Date: 15-10-2010
ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

BT BB BT RIS EEE v et ThE
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

I P A 2 4 1

Mo EE M C a8 - WEMIE CEREREGT) G 559 T5 50 GOk CRfRRINID Gh 559 Eft
JEBIEBIDE 34 RIEET M Ek M o ibs: -

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] [G11] [151] [730] [740 / 750]
et M4 - BRI 4R st E A - Tl H #A TSP e e A ANRIRR L -
Trade Mark Class No. Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Address for
No. Registration Removal Service
19490765 16 11-11-1948 12-10-2010 OLIVETTI N/A
CORPORATION OF
AMERICA
19540524 5 08-04-1954 11-10-2010 TONG SHAP YEE TRADEMARKLOGO . COM
MEDICINE COMPANY LIMITED
LIMITED SUITE 502, 1 MINDEN
AVENUE, TSIMSHATSUI,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
19540734 3 12—-04-1954 13-10-2010 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM Yu & Partners
P.L.C. 18/F., Golden Centre 188
Des Voeux Road Central
HONG KONG
19610663 5 12-04-1961 13-10-2010 PHARMACIA & UPJOHN MARKS & CLERK
SPA LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.
19630248 3 10-04-1961 12-10-2010 UNILEVER N.V. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19630249 3 10—04-1961 12-10-2010 UNILEVER N.V. BAKER & MCKENZIE

1/6

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.



AN FRHESR Journal No.: 393
IE% % Section Name: MHERMGREEEEM Trade Mark Registrations Removed

19751194

19751317

19751406

19751407

19760041

19760153

19760154

19760926

19761164

26

16

16

16

16

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 15-10-2010

10-04-1975

07-04-1975

07-04-1975

07-04-1975

07-04-1975

07-04-1975

07-04-1975

12-04-1975

07-04-1975

12-10-2010

08-10-2010

08-10-2010

08-10-2010

08-10-2010

08-10-2010

08-10-2010

13-10-2010

08-10-2010

2/6

CHINA HUA YUAN
COMPANY LIMITED

NIPPON ZOKI SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
QNIPPON ZOKI
PHARMACEUTICAL CO.
LTD.)

BEROL CORPORATION

BEROL CORPORATION

KIMBERLY—CLARK
WORLDWIDE, INC.

NIPPON ZOKI SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(NIPPON ZOKI
PHARMACEUTICAL CO.
LTD.)

NIPPON ZOKI SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(NIPPON ZOKI
PHARMACEUTICAL CO.
LTD.)

KORES HOLDING ZUG
AG.

NIPPON ZOKI SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(NIPPON ZOKI
PHARMACEUTICAL CO.
LTD.)

CHINA HUA YUAN COMPANY
LIMITED

10TH FLOOR, CHINA
RESOURCES BUILDING, 26
HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.
SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K.
WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA
ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG



AN FRHESR Journal No.: 393
IE% % Section Name: MHERMGREEEEM Trade Mark Registrations Removed

1976B0673

19780727

19901359

19901379

19901623

19901778

19902396

19902488

19902695

19903169

28

32

25

16

18

10

30

16

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 15-10-2010

10-04-1975

12—04-1975

08-04-1989

07-04-1989

10-04-1989

12-04-1989

07-04-1989

06—04-1989

12-04-1989

10—-04-1989

12-10-2010

13-10-2010

11-10-2010

08-10-2010

12-10-2010

13-10-2010

08—-10-2010

07-10-2010

13-10-2010

12-10-2010

3/6

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
ASAHI CORPORATION
(ASAHI CORPORATION)

THOMSON CONSUMER
ELECTRONICS SALES
GMBH

MATILDA BAY BREWING

CO. LTD.

BENETTON GROUP SPA

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
MANDOM

WORLD INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
0YO GIJUTSU
KENKYUSHO

DEPUY ACROMED, INC.

KING CAR FOOD
INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD.

FRANZ BUTTNER AG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW &
KONG

23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-
8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10



AN FRHESR Journal No.: 393
IE% % Section Name: MHERMGREEEEM Trade Mark Registrations Removed

19903427

19903847

1990B2249

1990B3406

19910368

19910467

19911125

19911412

19913146

1991B0686

1991B0799

28

25

11

24

25

25

30

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 15-10-2010

06—04—-1989

06-04-1989

07-04-1989

06—04-1989

06—-04-1989

11-04-1989

10-04-1989

11-04-1989

11-04-1989

12-04-1989

12-04-1989

07-10-2010

07-10-2010

08-10-2010

07-10-2010

07-10-2010

12-10-2010

12-10-2010

12-10-2010

12-10-2010

13-10-2010

13-10-2010

4/6

CHUGAI SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(CHUGAI
PHARMACEUTICAL CO.,
LTD.)

TOMSOME LIMITED

JACQUES VERT BRANDS
LIMITED

HOSHIZAKI DENKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(HOSHIZAKT ELECTRIC
COMPANY LIMITED)

L' OREAL

TETJIN KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (TEIJIN
LIMITED)

GE Healthcare AS

MIZUNO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

TETJIN KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (EIJIN
LIMITED)

NOBEL SEIKA
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

INTEGRATED DEVICE

CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR,
NEICH TOWER, 128
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

N/A

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater
Road, HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS



AN FRHESR Journal No.: 393
IE% % Section Name: MHERMGREEEEM Trade Mark Registrations Removed

1991B1746

199202846

199300929

199301789

199302207

199302531

199305005

199305006

1993B01085

1993B02065

32

11

16

28

28

20

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 15-10-2010

08-04-1989

11-04-1989

11-04-1989

08-04-1989

10—04-1989

08-04-1989

11-04-1989

11-04-1989

12-04-1989

11-04-1989

11-10-2010

12-10-2010

12-10-2010

11-10-2010

12-10-2010

11-10-2010

12-10-2010

12-10-2010

13-10-2010

12-10-2010

5/6

TECHNOLOGY, INC.

IMPERITAL CHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES PLC

CARLTON AND UNITED
BREWERIES LIMITED

CLINIQUE
LABORATORIES, LLC

IMPERIAL CHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES PLC

MARS, INCORPORATED

IMPERIAL CHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES PLC

QUICKSHOT PATENT
@®.V.I1.D LIMITED

QUICKSHOT PATENT
®.V.1.) LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KATSHA
ASAHT CORPORATTON
(ASAHT CORPORATTON)

LIFEWISE
(INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners

Suite 1802—-3, Golden
Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road, Central, Hong
Kong.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WOO, KWAN, LEE & LO
ROOM 2801, SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD,



AN FRHESR Journal No.: 393
IE% % Section Name: MHERMGREEEEM Trade Mark Registrations Removed

199404342

1994B01241

1994B05163

199500841

25

25

30

21

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 15-10-2010

07-04-1989

07-04-1989

12-04-1989

06—04-1989

08-10-2010

08-10-2010

13-10-2010

07-10-2010

6/6

TAISHOE
INTERNATIONAL
INC. ,

KATHE SHERMAN

HOP SING LUNG

OYSTER SAUCE
COMPANY LIMITED

YUGEN KAISHA
SHINOBUSOGYO

WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

LIVASIRI & CO.

SUITE 1913, 19TH FLOOR,
TWO INTERNATIONAL
FINANCE CENTRE, 8
FINANCE STREET CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.



