分項名稱 Section Name: 刪除商標註冊 Trade Mark Registrations Removed



香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

刪除商標註冊

下列商標註冊已經屆滿,並已根據《商標條例》 (第 559 章)第 50 (5)條及《商標規則》 (第 559 章) 屬法例)第 34 條從註冊紀錄冊中被刪除。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the register under section 50(5) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] 註冊編號: Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號: Class No.	[151] 註冊日期: Date of Registration	刪除日期 Date of Removal	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱: Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址: Owner's Address for Service
19490765	16	11-11-1948	12-10-2010	OLIVETTI CORPORATION OF AMERICA	N/A
19540524	5	08-04-1954	11-10-2010	TONG SHAP YEE MEDICINE COMPANY LIMITED	TRADEMARKLOGO.COM LIMITED SUITE 502, 1 MINDEN AVENUE, TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
19540734	3	12-04-1954	13-10-2010	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM P.L.C.	Yu & Partners 18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
19610663	5	12-04-1961	13-10-2010	PHARMACIA & UPJOHN SPA	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
19630248	3	10-04-1961	12-10-2010	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19630249	3	10-04-1961	12-10-2010	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

19751194	26	10-04-1975	12-10-2010	CHINA HUA YUAN COMPANY LIMITED	CHINA HUA YUAN COMPANY LIMITED 10TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19751317	5	07-04-1975	08-10-2010	NIPPON ZOKI SEIYAKU KABUSHIKI KAISHA (NIPPON ZOKI PHARMACEUTICAL CO. LTD.)	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19751406	16	07-04-1975	08-10-2010	BEROL CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19751407	16	07-04-1975	08-10-2010	BEROL CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19760041	16	07-04-1975	08-10-2010	KIMBERLY-CLARK WORLDWIDE, INC.	PETER SHEN & CO. LTD. SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG.
19760153	5	07-04-1975	08-10-2010	NIPPON ZOKI SEIYAKU KABUSHIKI KAISHA (NIPPON ZOKI PHARMACEUTICAL CO. LTD.)	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19760154	5	07-04-1975	08-10-2010	NIPPON ZOKI SEIYAKU KABUSHIKI KAISHA (NIPPON ZOKI PHARMACEUTICAL CO. LTD.)	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19760926	16	12-04-1975	13-10-2010	KORES HOLDING ZUG AG.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19761164	5	07-04-1975	08-10-2010	NIPPON ZOKI SEIYAKU KABUSHIKI KAISHA (NIPPON ZOKI PHARMACEUTICAL CO. LTD.)	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

1976B0673	28	10-04-1975	12-10-2010	KABUSHIKI KAISHA ASAHI CORPORATION (ASAHI CORPORATION)	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19780727	9	12-04-1975	13-10-2010	THOMSON CONSUMER ELECTRONICS SALES GMBH	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19901359	32	08-04-1989	11-10-2010	MATILDA BAY BREWING CO. LTD.	FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG 23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6- 8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19901379	25	07-04-1989	08-10-2010	BENETTON GROUP SPA	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19901623	3	10-04-1989	12-10-2010	KABUSHIKI KAISHA MANDOM	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19901778	16	12-04-1989	13-10-2010	WORLD INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19902396	18	07-04-1989	08-10-2010	KABUSHIKI KAISHA OYO GIJUTSU KENKYUSHO	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19902488	10	06-04-1989	07-10-2010	DEPUY ACROMED, INC.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19902695	30	12-04-1989	13-10-2010	KING CAR FOOD INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD.	SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19903169	16	10-04-1989	12-10-2010	FRANZ BUTTNER AG.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10

					CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19903427	5	06-04-1989	07-10-2010	CHUGAI SEIYAKU KABUSHIKI KAISHA (CHUGAI PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LTD.)	UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19903847	28	06-04-1989	07-10-2010	TOMSOME LIMITED	N/A
1990B2249	25	07-04-1989	08-10-2010	JACQUES VERT BRANDS LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1990B3406	11	06-04-1989	07-10-2010	HOSHIZAKI DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (HOSHIZAKI ELECTRIC COMPANY LIMITED)	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19910368	3	06-04-1989	07-10-2010	L'OREAL	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19910467	24	11-04-1989	12-10-2010	TEIJIN KABUSHIKI KAISHA (TEIJIN LIMITED)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19911125	5	10-04-1989	12-10-2010	GE Healthcare AS	Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, HONG KONG
19911412	25	11-04-1989	12-10-2010	MIZUNO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19913146	25	11-04-1989	12-10-2010	TEIJIN KABUSHIKI KAISHA (TEIJIN LIMITED)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B0686	30	12-04-1989	13-10-2010	NOBEL SEIKA KABUSHIKI KAISHA	N/A
1991B0799	9	12-04-1989	13-10-2010	INTEGRATED DEVICE	DEACONS

				TECHNOLOGY, INC.	3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1991B1746	2	08-04-1989	11-10-2010	IMPERIAL CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199202846	32	11-04-1989	12-10-2010	CARLTON AND UNITED BREWERIES LIMITED	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199300929	3	11-04-1989	12-10-2010	CLINIQUE LABORATORIES, LLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301789	2	08-04-1989	11-10-2010	IMPERIAL CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199302207	11	10-04-1989	12-10-2010	MARS, INCORPORATED	Yu & Partners Suite 1802-3, Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.
199302531	16	08-04-1989	11-10-2010	IMPERIAL CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199305005	28	11-04-1989	12-10-2010	QUICKSHOT PATENT (B.V.I.) LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199305006	9	11-04-1989	12-10-2010	QUICKSHOT PATENT (B.V.I.) LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B01085	28	12-04-1989	13-10-2010	KABUSHIKI KAISHA ASAHI CORPORATION (ASAHI CORPORATION)	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B02065	20	11-04-1989	12-10-2010	LIFEWISE (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED	WOO, KWAN, LEE & LO ROOM 2801, SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD,

					WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
199404342	25	07-04-1989	08-10-2010	TAISHOE INTERNATIONAL INC.,	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1994B01241	25	07-04-1989	08-10-2010	KATHE SHERMAN	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
1994B05163	30	12-04-1989	13-10-2010	HOP SING LUNG OYSTER SAUCE COMPANY LIMITED	LIVASIRI & CO. SUITE 1913, 19TH FLOOR, TWO INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199500841	21	06-04-1989	07-10-2010	YUGEN KAISHA SHINOBUSOGYO	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.